
NURSERY :
1 English Reader : All for Kids Sapphire
2 Busy Bee Rhymes- Juniors Buzzing -A Acevision
3 Blooming buds Alphabetics "A" B-Wise Books
4 Akshar Sagar Max Educational
5 Aao Geet Gaye - Bag 1 Evergreen
6 Fun with Counting- 1 to 20 Kirti Publication
7 Starter Set - Numeracy Madhuban

8 The Bridge Pattern Book- Nur Arthur
9 General Awareness MBD Alchemu (Ashoka)

10 Fun with Activity Kirti Publication
11 Art and Craft -A Ratna Sagar P.Ltd.

Copies

Maths Copy small squares 100 pages

3 in 1 copy 50 pages

1 drawing copy plane with margin 100 pages

1 pencil box, 1 pkt eraser  2 sharpeners, 1 crayon box

1 clay dough (Funn), 1 pkt craft paper (flourescent)

1 fevicol, 1 fevistick, Rangeela colour box -1

English: Copy four lines with lines 100 pages

K.G. 1st  :
1 Skills in English  Oral Future Kids

2 Write fluently (B) Sonka
3 Hindi Shabdh Chitra Chetna Publications
4 Varn gyan (Likhit) Future Kids

5 All for Kids - Picture Dictionary Sapphire

6
Rhythm & Raag-A Plha Kids (Ashlar Education)

7 Craft & Colour fun (B) Domato Book Co.

NOTE BOOKS :

1 3 IN 1 - Test copy (Thick copy ) 1  - 100 pages

2 Eng. Four Line copy (with Vertical) margin lines )2 - 136 pages

3 Hindi 2 Line copy with (Vertical Margins) 2 - 136 pages
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4 Maths  - Small Square (Vertical) 2  - 136 pages

5 Plain Drawing copy with margin 1 - 100 pages

Stationary :   Pencils (Apsara extra dark pencil box ) - 2 Pkt

    Erasers (non-dust) - pack of 5    - 2 pkts  / Fevicol bottle - 1)

Fluorescent craft papers - 2 pkts,    Jumbo Crayons - 1 pkt

Rangeela paint colours (set of 12) - 1 pkt

Fevistick -1,    Transparent zip lock pouch - 1

K.G.2nd  :
1 My Second book of Phonics (UKG) Friends Publications
2 My Third Book of Rhymes UKG Friends Publications

3 Baal Geet -3 Domato Book Co.

4
Preschool English Grammar (Activity 

Based) UKG

Domato Book Co.

5 Hindi Marvel Brains - KG-2 VEDV Publication Pvt. Ltd.
6 Maths Magic (Activity Based) UKG Domato Book Co.

7
All for Kids Picture Dictionary Sapphire (India) Publishers 

Pvt.Ltd

8
Art Festival ( C) Rohan Book Company Pvt.Ltd.

NOTE BOOKS :

1 English Four Lines 3 copies - 200 pages

2 EVS copy one side plain and one side 4 lines1 copy - 200 pages

3 Hindi Double Lines 2 copies - 200 pages

4 Maths Small Square with margin lines 2 copies - 200 pages

5 Mixed Test Note Copy 1 copy - 200 pages

(Four line, double line, Small square )

6 Drawing  Plain Copy  (with Margin ) 1 copies - 100 pages

Stationary :2 pencil packet (Apsara Black), 1 pkt eraser (Apsara), 2 packet neon craft paper,

2 fevistick, 1 fevicol, 1pkt thin crayon, 1 pkt water colour.

Pencil Pouch (Transparent)

CLASS -1
1 Insight -1 Book Magic India Pvt. Ltd

2 Insight  Grammar & Composition - 1 Colossal Learning

3 Saarangi-1 NCERT
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4 Meri Bhasha Meri Pahchan -1 Max Education

5 Count your blessings - 1 Edutree

6 Tech Explorers -1 Shalom Education

7 Cursive Connection-1 Helpline Publication

8 Expressions -1 Unicorn Book

NOTE BOOKS

1 Englis, Hindi, G.K. Comp, V.Ed - single line  7 Copies- 200 pgs

2 Maths -single line Horizontal  2 copies - 200 pages

3 EVS - 1 Sided Rules Copy - 2 Copies 180 pages

4 Test copies  - 7 copies - 50 pages

5 Drawing Copy with margin 1 Copies - 50 pages

6 Rough Copy - Long Copy        Single Line 2 Copies -100 pages

7 Craft Paper 1packets

8 Crayon Box 1 box

CLASS - 2
1 Rose Mary -2 Goyal Brothers

2 Insight  Grammar & Composition -2 Colossal Learning

3 Saarangi-2 NCERT

4 ofrdk O;kdj.k&2 Kirti Publication

5 The Water of Life Arclight Global

6 Tech Explorers-2 Shalom Education

7 Cursive Connection-2 Helpline Publication

8 Expressions -2 Unicorn Book

NOTE BOOKS

1 Englis, Hindi, G.K. Comp, V.Ed - single line  7 Copies- 200 pgs

2 Maths -single line Horizontal  2 copies - 200 pages

3 EVS - 1 Sided Rules Copy - 2 Copies 180 pages

4 Test copies  - 7 copies - 50 pages

5 Drawing Copy with margin 1 Copies - 80 pages

6 Rough Copy - Long Copy        Single Line 2 Copies -100 pages

7 Craft Paper 1packets

8 Crayon Box 1 box

CLASS -3
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1 Blackie - 3 S.Chand

2 The Grammarian - 3 Friends Publications

3 Hindi - Veena-1 NCERT

4 ofrdk O;kdj.k&3 Kirti Publication

5 Math Smart - 3 Kohinoor Publication

6 EVS NCERT

7 The Art of Living-3 B-wise

8 Brain Booster Kohinoor Publication

9 Tech Explorers Shalom Education

10 Expressions -3 Unicorn Book

NOTE BOOKS

1 Single Line 11 copies - 180 copies

2 One side ruled 2 copies - 192 copies

3 Maths - Horizontal 2 copies - 180 pages

4 Test copies 8 copies- 50 pages

5 Drawing copy 80 pages

6 Drawing copy 20 pages

CLASS -4
1 Blackie - 4 S.Chand

2 The Grammarian - 4 Friends Publications

3 Hindi -Rimjhim -4 NCERT

4 ofrdk O;kdj.k&3 Kirti Publication

5 Math Smart - 4 Kohinoor Publication

6 EVS NCERT

7 The Art of Living-4 B-wise

8 Brain Booster-4 Kohinoor Publication

9 Tech Explorers-4 Shalom Education

10 Expressions -4 Unicorn Book

NOTE BOOKS

1 Single Line 11 copies - 180 copies

2 One side ruled 2 copies - 192 copies

3 Maths - Horizontal 2 copies - 180 pages

4 Test copies 8 copies- 50 pages

5 Drawing copy 80 pages

6 Drawing copy 20 pages

CLASS -5
1 Blackie - 5 S.Chand
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2 The Grammarian - 5 Friends Publications

3 Hindi -Rimjhim-5 NCERT

4 ofrdk O;kdj.k&5 Kirti Publication

5 Math Smart - 5 Kohinoor Publication

6 EVS NCERT

7 The Art of Living-5 B-wise

8 Brain Booster-5 Kohinoor Publication

9 Tech Explorers-5 Shalom Education

10 Expressions -5 Unicorn Book

NOTE BOOKS

1 Single Line 11 copies - 180 copies

2 One side ruled 2 copies - 192 copies

3 Maths - Horizontal 2 copies - 180 pages

4 Test copies 8 copies- 50 pages

5 Drawing copy 50 pages

6 Drawing copy 20 pages

7 Geometry Copy 1 copy - 90 pages

CLASS -6
1 Daffodils -6 Rohan Book Co.Pvt.Ltd

2 English Grammar & Composition - 6 Holy Faith Internatopn (P) Ltd

3 Hindi - Malhar-6 NCERT

4 Vartika O;kdj.k&6 Kriti Publications

5 Math Prakash- NCERT -6 NCERT

6 Millennium's Social Science-6 Millennium Books India Pvt.Ltd.

7 Journey through Science - 6 S. Chand

8 Count Your Blessings - 6 Edutree

9 Sanskrit- deepakam- Bhag 1 NCERT

10 General Knowledge with values & life Skills- 6 Futureink Publication

11 Neuro Code- 6 Yep Publication

12 My Art Festival -6 Eternal

NOTE BOOKS

1 Single Line 11 copies - 180 copies

2 One side ruled 2 copies - 180 copies

3 Maths single line A4 size register 2 Register - 200 pages

4 Test copies 9 copies- 50 pages

5 Graph Noe Book 1 - 50 pages

6 Drawing copy 20 pages

7 Maths Lab copy - spiral 1

CLASS -7
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1 Daffodils -7 Rohan Book Co.Pvt.Ltd

2 English Grammar & Composition - 7 Holy Faith Internatopn (P) Ltd

3 Hindi - Basant Bhag -2 ( 7) NCERT

4 Vartika O;kdj.k&7 Kirti Publication

5 Maths - NCERT -7 NCERT

6 Millennium's Social Science-7 Millennium Books India Pvt.Ltd.

7 Journey through Science - 7 S. Chand

8 Count Your Blessings - 7 Edutree

9 Sanskrit -Ruchira- Bhag-2 NCERT

10 General Knowledge with values & life Skills- 7 Futureink Publication

11 Neuro Code- 7 Yep Publication

12 My Art Festival -7 Eternal

NOTE BOOKS

1 Single Line 11 copies - 180 copies

2 One side ruled 2 copies - 180 copies

3 Maths single line A4 size register 2 Register - 200 pages

4 Test copies 9 copies- 50 pages

5 Graph Noe Book 1 - 50 pages

6 Drawing copy 20 pages

7 Maths Lab copy - spiral 1

CLASS -8
1 Daffodils -8 Rohan Book Co.Pvt.Ltd

2 English Grammar & Composition - 8 Holy Faith Internatopn (P) Ltd

3 Hindi - Basant Bhag -3 ( 8) NCERT

4 Vartika O;kdj.k&8 Kirti Publication

5 Maths - NCERT -8 NCERT

6 Millennium's Social Science-8 Millennium Books India Pvt.Ltd.

7 Journey through Science - 8 S. Chand

8 Count Your Blessings - 8 Edutree

9 Sanskrit - Ruchira Bhag-3 NCERT

10 General Knowledge with values & life Skills- 8 Futureink Publication

11 Neuro Code- 8 Yep Publication

12 My Art Festival -8 Eternal

NOTE BOOKS

1 Single Line 15 copies - 180 copies

2 One side ruled 2 copies - 180 copies

3 Maths single line A4 size register 2 Register - 200 pages

4 Test copies 9 copies- 50 pages

5 Graph Note Book 1 -50 pages,    Drawing copy -1 20 pages

6 Maths Lab copy - spiral 1
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CLASS - 9th
Subject Books
English NCERT Books

A . Interact in English- Literature Reader - Communicative

B. Work Book - Communicative

C. Main Course Book - Communicative

Hindi NCERT -  Li'kZ “kx&01

NCERT - lap;u “kx&01

Saraswati - O;kdj.k nÆ'kdk & dksl ± & ch

Maths Mathematics text book NCERT

Science 1. Science - NCERT

2. Lab. Manual Together with Science -

       Rachna Sagar Publisher

Social ScienceNCERT

A. India and the Contemporary World-1 (History

B. India  - Land and people (Geography )

C. Democratic Politics - I (Civics)

D. Understanding Economics Development- I (Economics)

Artificial Artificial Intelligence  - ( Kips Publication)

Intelligence

Art & CraftArtist in Me - Edu Sarthi

Sanskrit Shemushi - Pratham Bhag

Note Books List for Class IX

1 Long Register - 192 - 200 pages - 09 nos.

2 Practical file ( 92 pages)        Physics,    - 01 No. Chemistry - 01

3                                                    Biology -  01 No.

4 Register for Hindi - (3 Registers)  192-200 pages

CLASS - 10TH 
Subject Books
English NCERT Books

A. Literature Reader - Communicative

B. Work Book - Communicative

C. Main Course Book - Communicative

Hindi NCERT -  Li'kZ “kx&02

NCERT - lap;u “kx&02

Saraswati - O;kdj.k nÆ'kdk & dksl ± & ch

Maths Mathematics text book NCERT

Science 1. Science - NCERT

2. Lab. Manual Together with Science -
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       Rachna Sagar Publisher

Social ScienceNCERT

A. India and the Contemporary World-1 (History

B. India  - Land and people (Geography )

C. Democratic Politics - I (Civics)

D. Understanding Economics Development- I (Economics)

Artificial Artificial Intelligence  - ( Kips Publication)

Intelligence

Note Books List for Class X

1 Long Register - 192 - 200 pages - 09 nos.

2 Practical file ( 92 pages)        Physics,    - 01 No. - Chemistry -1

3                                                    Biology -  01 No.

4 Register for Hindi - (3 Registers)  192-200 pages


